
        

 
 
 
 
 

    
 

    

  
 

     

        
 

        
 

    

     
 

   
 

    

     
 

    

      
 

    

    
 

    

     
 

    

    
 

    

     
 

LEA Multilingual Learner Coordinators 

ALLEGANY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Tiffany Mock, EL Specialist 
tiffany.mock@acpsmd.org 

ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Leanne Riordan, Elementary Coordinator for English Language Development 
lriordan@aacps.org 

Erin Sullivan, Secondary Coordinator for English Language Development 
ecsullivan@aacps.org 

BALTIMORE CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Maria Reamore, Director of Multilingual Learners 
mreamore@bcps.k12.md.us 

Tina Ruiz, Coordinator-English Language Development/Multilingual Learners 
truiz@bcps.k12.md.us 

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Sonja Bloetner, Director of Multilingual Achievement 
sbloetner@bcps.org 

CALVERT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Kelly Smith, Supervisor of World Languages and Multilingual Learners 
smithk@calvertnet.k12.md.us 

CAROLINE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Christal Harkowa, Supervisor of Instruction 
harkowa.christal@ccpsstaff.org 

CARROLL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Pam Mesta, Supervisor of ESOL 
pamesta@carrollk12.org 

CECIL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Tammy Zino-Seergae, Instructional Coordinator for Multilingual Education 
tzino-seergae@ccps.org 

CHARLES COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Autumn Hoffman, ESOL/World Languages Coordinator 
Ahoffman@ccboe.com 

Maryland State Department of Education | 1 

mailto:tiffany.mock@acpsmd.org
mailto:lriordan@aacps.org
mailto:ecsullivan@aacps.org
mailto:mreamore@bcps.k12.md.us
mailto:truiz@bcps.k12.md.us
mailto:sbloetner@bcps.org
mailto:%20smithk@calvertnet.k12.md.us
mailto:harkowa.christal@ccpsstaff.org
mailto:pamesta@carrollk12.org
mailto:tzino-seergae@ccps.org
mailto:Ahoffman@ccboe.com
mailto:Ahoffman@ccboe.com
mailto:tzino-seergae@ccps.org
mailto:pamesta@carrollk12.org
mailto:harkowa.christal@ccpsstaff.org
mailto:smithk@calvertnet.k12.md.us
mailto:sbloetner@bcps.org
mailto:truiz@bcps.k12.md.us
mailto:mreamore@bcps.k12.md.us
mailto:ecsullivan@aacps.org
mailto:lriordan@aacps.org
mailto:tiffany.mock@acpsmd.org


       

       

 

 

 
    

  
 

    

     
 

    

      
 

    

         
 

    

    
 

    

    
 

    

        
 

     

  
 

     

     
 

     

        
 

    

        
 

 
    

          
 

LEA Multilingual Learner Coordinators 2024 – 2025 

Maryland State Department of Education | 

DORCHESTER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Theresa Connors, Multilingual Family Coordinator 
connorst@dcpsmd.org 

FREDERICK COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Kaitlin Moore, English Learner Supervisor 
kaitlin.moore@fcps.org 

GARRETT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Brooks Elliott, Coordinator of Special Programs 
brooks.elliott@garrettcountyschools.org 

HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Chandra Krantz, Supervisor of World Languages and EL Programs 
Chandra.Krantz@hcps.org 

HOWARD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Deborah Puhak, ESOL Coordinator 
Deborah_Puhak@hcpss.org 

KENT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Cassandra Swayze, Instructional Specialist 
cswayze@kent.k12.md.us 

MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Tamara Hewlett, Director of English Learners and Multilingual Education 
Tamara_K_Hewlett@mcpsmd.org 

PRINCE GEORGE’S COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Melissa Kanney, ELD Supervisor 
melissa.kanney@pgcps.org 

QUEEN ANNE’S COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Darren Guido, Supervisor of Instruction 
darren.guido@qacps.org 

ST. MARY’S COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Wendy Tarr, Supervisor of World Languages and ESOL 
wmtarr@smcps.org 

SOMERSET COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Lily Welch, Supervisor of ELA, ESOL, World Languages 
lwelch@somerset.k12.md.us 

TALBOT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Dr. Christine Davis, Curriculum Supervisor for ESOL/Title III, World Languages 
cdavis@talbotschools.org 
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WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Paula Moore, Supervisor of ESOL and World Languages 
moorepau@wcps.k12.md.us 

WICOMICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Ellen Harlan, Supervisor of ESOL 
eharlan@mywcps.org 

WORCESTER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Angela Paris, Coordinator of Instruction 
ARParis@worcesterk12.org 
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